RESULTAT

EDICIO: I CROS DE VENTALLO/CAMPIONAT GIRONI

09/2006-8 Dia: 12/02/2006
Hora: 12.20

Categoria BENJAMI MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 574 04'02 PALLAS PIQUE ROGER
2 199 04'03 BAYES COSTA GENIS
3 202 04'04 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ JORDI
4 239 04'05 CARBALLAL MONTERO MARC
5 206 04'08 ROMERO BAENA MANUEL
6 715 04'15 PINEIRO PALACIOS DAVID
7 592 0417 ALABERT ALDANA CARLES
8 984 04'18 MONTOYA GONZALEZ ANDRES
9 813 04'22 COROMINES . ALBERT
10 332 04'25 GALVEZ QUILEZ DAVID
1 816 04'32 ROMERO . ANDREU
12 1323 04'35 OLIVERES . PAU
13 225 04'37 VALLES ROVIRA JOSEP
14 584 04'53 VIDAL PALLAROLS GUILLEM
15 270 04'57 RUIZ CLAVERIA PEDRO
16 197 05'00 BAYES PUIGDESENS SERGI
17 947 05'04 PEDRON PLADEVALL MARC
18 780 05'06 VIDAL . SERGI
19 198 05'12 BAYES CABALLERO JORDI
20 512 05'13 HUGUET VERDAGUER LLUC

Any
1997

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

1997

Entitat
CAVIC

CEIP GUILLERIES
CEIP GUILLERIES
CEIP DR. CARULLA
CEIP GUILLERIES

CA LLORET LA SELVA
GIRONA COSTA

ACE RIUDELLOTS

CN BANYOLES

CA PESCALLUNES
CN OLOT

GEIEG

COL.

CEIP GUILLERIES
AMPA PERE ROSELLO
CEIP GUILLERIES
CAVIC

CN BANYOLES

CEIP GUILLERIES

GEIEG
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

472

201

524

992

279

12

100

281

05'16

05'18

05'25

0526

05'35

05'36

05'50

06'11

SEY SEY LAYIN

GOMEZ LUQUE JOSEP

HUGUET VERDAGUER LLUIS

GARRIGA BARRERA MARC

MUNDET TEIXIDOR EDUARD

LUQUE GOMEZ ARAN

FABREGA SANS ROC

BOSCH BASSOLS JORDI

1998

1997

1998

1998

1997

1998

1998

ATLETISME

CEIP GUILLERIES
GEIEG

ACE RIUDELLOTS
UD CASSA
GIRONA COSTA
CN OLOT

UD CASSA

Pagina 2 de 2



